
WEST REGION
VP of Sales – John Pircon
pirconj@benetechusa.com | 630-750-0368

Keith Berg
bergk@benetechusa.com | 780-710-1965

Greg Bierie
bierieg@benetechusa.com | 406-370-3911

Wade Bell
bellw@benetechusa.com | 435-255-5026

Joe Claeys
claeysj@benetechusa.com | 952-451-9925

Brady Callen
callenbr@benetechusa.com | 979-229-2130

Mike Williams
williamsm@benetechusa.com | 307-267-5118

Pete Zinecker
zineckerp@benetechusa.com | 630-605-6402

Business Development Manager – Laura Heinrich
heinrichl@benetechusa.com | 309-883-4518

EAST REGION
VP of Sales – Michael Shahed
shahedm@benetechusa.com | 224-475-3676

Patrick Dirvin
dirvinp@benetechusa.com | 630-724-7917

Bob McNeese
mcneeseb@benetechusa.com | 228-623-5131

Robin Spurlock
spurlockr@benetechusa.com | 304-688-1833

Rick Krasnick
krasnickr@benetechusa.com | 331-257-5052

Travis Sanders
sanderst@benetechusa.com | 813-947-5973

Technical Sales – Dave Wood
woodd@benetechusa.com | 704-724-0470

Business Development Manager – Carrie Winter
winterc@benetechusa.com | 309-525-1234

National Account Manager – Amy Smith
smitha@benetechusa.com | 630-815-6198
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